Dazed and Confused

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Tue Sep 24 10:49am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dino Nuggets

MILKIN THE BULL
2000 Mules / Dazed
Randall Pink Floyd
The Grudge

Football in my Pants

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Riverdawgs D1

Dino Nuggets

MILKIN THE BULL
2000 Mules / Dazed
Randall Pink Floyd
The Grudge

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Goods
Riverdawgs D1

Dino Nuggets

MILKIN THE BULL
2000 Mules / Dazed
Randall Pink Floyd

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Mac Attack

The Goods
Riverdawgs D1

Dino Nuggets

MILKIN THE BULL
2000 Mules / Dazed

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The G.O.A.T.

Mac Attack

The Goods
Riverdawgs D1

Dino Nuggets

MILKIN THE BULL

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
MOJO Risin

The G.O.A.T.

Mac Attack

The Goods
Riverdawgs D1

Dino Nuggets

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Football in my Pants
MOJO Risin

The G.O.A.T.

Mac Attack

The Goods
Riverdawgs D1

71.90
93.90
83.90
111.35
123.20
112.70

104.65

49.60
115.00
109.80
100.25
118.70

105.45
114.90
81.75
159.70
65.65
103.20

VS
'S
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'S
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'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dances with Wolves
Riverdawgs D1

The Goods

Mac Attack

The G.O.A.T.
MOJO Risin

Dances with Wolves
The Goods

Mac Attack

The G.O.AT.
MOJO Risin
Football in my Pants

Dances with Wolves
Mac Attack

The G.O.A.T.
MOJO Risin
Football in my Pants
The Grudge

Dances with Wolves
The G.O.A.T.

MOJO Risin
Football in my Pants
The Grudge

Randall Pink Floyd

Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin
Football in my Pants
The Grudge

Randall Pink Floyd
2000 Mules / Dazed

Dances with Wolves
Football in my Pants
The Grudge

Randall Pink Floyd
2000 Mules / Dazed
MILKIN THE BULL

Dances with Wolves
The Grudge

Randall Pink Floyd
2000 Mules / Dazed
MILKIN THE BULL
Dino Nuggets
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133.40
155.40
141.80
148.65
74.85
84.50

186.90
107.00
143.35
143.15
101.00
129.05

162.10
137.00
136.15
153.45
130.95
120.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

The Grudge Vs Dances with Wolves
Football in my Pants Vs Randall Pink Floyd
MOJO Risin Vs 2000 Mules / Dazed
The G.O.AT. S MILKIN THE BULL
Mac Attack VS Dino Nuggets

The Goods Vs Riverdawgs D1

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Randall Pink Floyd Vs Dances with Wolves
The Grudge Vs 2000 Mules / Dazed
Football in my Pants VS MILKIN THE BULL
MOJO Risin Vs Dino Nuggets

The G.O.A.T. VS Riverdawgs D1

Mac Attack Vs The Goods

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

2000 Mules / Dazed Vs Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd Vs MILKIN THE BULL
The Grudge VS Dino Nuggets
Football in my Pants Vs Riverdawgs D1
MOJO Risin Vs The Goods

The G.O.A.T. Vs Mac Attack

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

MILKIN THE BULL Vs Dances with Wolves
2000 Mules / Dazed Vs Dino Nuggets
Randall Pink Floyd VS Riverdawgs D1

The Grudge Vs The Goods

Football in my Pants VS Mac Attack

MOJO Risin Vs The G.O.A.T.

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Dino Nuggets Vs Dances with Wolves
MILKIN THE BULL Vs Riverdawgs D1
2000 Mules / Dazed S The Goods

Randall Pink Floyd Vs Mac Attack

The Grudge VS The G.O.A.T.
Football in my Pants Vs MOJO Risin

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Riverdawgs D1 Vs Dances with Wolves
Dino Nuggets Vs The Goods

MILKIN THE BULL VS Mac Attack

2000 Mules / Dazed Vs The G.O.A.T.
Randall Pink Floyd VS MOJO Risin

The Grudge Vs Football in my Pants

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Goods Vs Dances with Wolves
Riverdawgs D1 Vs Mac Attack

Dino Nuggets Vs The G.O.A.T.
MILKIN THE BULL S MOJO Risin

2000 Mules / Dazed VS Football in my Pants
Randall Pink Floyd Vs The Grudge
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

2000 Mules / Dazed
Dances with Wolves
Dino Nuggets
Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

MILKIN THE BULL
MOJO Risin
Randall Pink Floyd
Riverdawgs D1

The G.O.A.T.

The Goods

The Grudge

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

2000 Mules / Dazed
Dances with Wolves
Dino Nuggets
Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

MILKIN THE BULL
MOJO Risin
Randall Pink Floyd
Riverdawgs D1

The G.O.A.T.

The Goods

The Grudge

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

2000 Mules / Dazed
Dances with Wolves
Dino Nuggets
Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

MILKIN THE BULL
MOJO Risin
Randall Pink Floyd
Riverdawgs D1

The G.O.A.T.

The Goods

The Grudge

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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