

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Dino Nuggets	71.90	VS	Dances with Wolves	133.40
MILKIN THE BULL	93.90	VS	Riverdawgs D1	155.40
2000 Mules / Dazed	83.90	VS	The Goods	141.80
Randall Pink Floyd	111.35	VS	Mac Attack	148.65
The Grudge	123.20	VS	The G.O.A.T.	74.85
Football in my Pants	112.70	VS	MOJO Risin	84.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Riverdawgs D1	104.65	VS	Dances with Wolves	186.90
Dino Nuggets	49.60	VS	The Goods	107.00
MILKIN THE BULL	115.00	VS	Mac Attack	143.35
2000 Mules / Dazed	109.80	VS	The G.O.A.T.	143.15
Randall Pink Floyd	100.25	VS	MOJO Risin	101.00
The Grudge	118.70	VS	Football in my Pants	129.05
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Goods	105.45	VS	Dances with Wolves	162.10
Riverdawgs D1	114.90	VS	Mac Attack	137.00
Dino Nuggets	81.75	VS	The G.O.A.T.	136.15
MILKIN THE BULL	159.70	VS	MOJO Risin	153.45
2000 Mules / Dazed	65.65	VS	Football in my Pants	130.95
Randall Pink Floyd	103.20	VS	The Grudge	120.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4 Mac Attack		10	Dances with Wolves	
The Goods		VS	The G.O.A.T.	
		VS	MOJO Risin	
Riverdawgs D1 Dino Nuggets		VS VS	Football in my Pants	
MILKIN THE BULL		vs vs	The Grudge	
2000 Mules / Dazed		VS VS	Randall Pink Floyd	
2000 Mules / Dazeu		V3		
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The G.O.A.T.		VS	Dances with Wolves	
Mac Attack		VS	MOJO Risin	
The Goods		VS	Football in my Pants	
Riverdawgs D1		VS	The Grudge	
Dino Nuggets		VS	Randall Pink Floyd	
MILKIN THE BULL		VS	2000 Mules / Dazed	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
MOJO Risin		VS	Dances with Wolves	
The G.O.A.T.		VS	Football in my Pants	
Mac Attack		VS	The Grudge	
The Goods		VS	Randall Pink Floyd	
Riverdawgs D1		VS	2000 Mules / Dazed	
Dino Nuggets		VS	MILKIN THE BULL	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7		VC	Dances with Wolves	
Football in my Pants MOJO Risin		VS	The Grudge	
The G.O.A.T.		VS VS	Randall Pink Floyd	
Mac Attack		vs vs	2000 Mules / Dazed	
The Goods		vs vs	MILKIN THE BULL	
Riverdawgs D1		vs vs	Dino Nuggets	
		•0		



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
The Grudge	VS	Dances with Wolves
Football in my Pants	VS	Randall Pink Floyd
MOJO Risin	VS	2000 Mules / Dazed
The G.O.A.T.	VS	MILKIN THE BULL
Mac Attack	VS	Dino Nuggets
The Goods	VS	Riverdawgs D1
		0
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Randall Pink Floyd	VS	Dances with Wolves
The Grudge	VS	2000 Mules / Dazed
Football in my Pants	VS	MILKIN THE BULL
MOJO Risin	VS	Dino Nuggets
The G.O.A.T.	VS	Riverdawgs D1
Mac Attack	VS	The Goods
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
2000 Mules / Dazed	VS	Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd	-	MILKIN THE BULL
The Grudge	VS	-
Football in my Pants	VS	Dino Nuggets Riverdawgs D1
MOJO Risin	vs vs	The Goods
The G.O.A.T.	vs vs	Mac Attack
The G.O.A.T.	VS	Mac Allack
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
MILKIN THE BULL	VS	Dances with Wolves
2000 Mules / Dazed	VS	Dino Nuggets
Randall Pink Floyd	VS	Riverdawgs D1
The Grudge	VS	The Goods
Football in my Pants	VS	Mac Attack
MOJO Risin	VS	The G.O.A.T.
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Dino Nuggets	VS	Dances with Wolves
MILKIN THE BULL	vs	Riverdawgs D1
2000 Mules / Dazed	VS	The Goods
Randall Pink Floyd	VS	Mac Attack
The Grudge	VS	The G.O.A.T.
Football in my Pants	VS	MOJO Risin
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		5
Riverdawgs D1	VS	Dances with Wolves
Dino Nuggets	VS	The Goods
MILKIN THE BULL	VS	Mac Attack
2000 Mules / Dazed	VS	The G.O.A.T.
Randall Pink Floyd	VS	MOJO Risin
The Grudge	VS	Football in my Pants
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
The Goods	VS	Dances with Wolves
Riverdawgs D1	VS	Mac Attack
Dino Nuggets	VS	The G.O.A.T.
MILKIN THE BULL	VS	MOJO Risin
2000 Mules / Dazed	VS	Football in my Pants
Randall Pink Floyd	VS	The Grudge
		-

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

2000 Mules / Dazed Dances with Wolves Dino Nuggets Football in my Pants Mac Attack MILKIN THE BULL MOJO Risin Randall Pink Floyd Riverdawgs D1 The G.O.A.T. The Goods The Grudge

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

2000 Mules / Dazed Dances with Wolves Dino Nuggets Football in my Pants Mac Attack MILKIN THE BULL MOJO Risin Randall Pink Floyd Riverdawgs D1 The G.O.A.T. The Goods The Grudge

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

2000 Mules / Dazed Dances with Wolves Dino Nuggets Football in my Pants Mac Attack MILKIN THE BULL MOJO Risin Randall Pink Floyd Riverdawgs D1 The G.O.A.T. The Goods The Grudge No Games Scheduled